
Welcome to 1st Grade
Kate Sullivan Elementary
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1st Grade Teacher Contacts

• Ms. Stoev stoevn@leonschools.net

• Mrs. Fiorito fioritoa@leonschools.net

• Mrs. Robertson robertsont@leonschools.net

• Miss. Schrowang schrowangs@leonschools.net

• Mrs. Murray mcwademurraym@leonschools.net

• Mrs. Bridges bridgesc@leonschools.net

• Ms. Anderson andersonk4@leonschools.net
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Class Schedules

Mrs. Murray's 

Schedule
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Schedule
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Class Schedules

Ms. Anderson's Schedule Miss. Schrowang's Schedule

Mrs. Robertson's 

Schedule – Please see 
your child's DOT book



Assessments, Quizzes, and Classwork

• Grades will be in FOCUS

• Grade breakdown:

• Assessments 70%

• Quizzes 20%

• Classwork 10%



Assessments, Quizzes, and Homework

• Stories, questions and answer choices will be read to all students.

• At a later date, (tentatively starting the 3rd nine weeks) students will 

be expected to read all of the Language Arts assessments 

independently. All other assessments will be read to students.

• Homework:

• Will go home on Fridays and due the following Friday

• Completed homework is considered part of their work studies grade and 

first grade expectations



Math

• Book – Go Math Florida (Florida Standards)

• Go Math app in Classlink is under ThinkCentral



Language Arts

• Florida’s B.E.S.T. Standards

• https://www.fldoe.org/core/fileparse.php/18736/urlt/ELAStan

dards.PDF

https://www.fldoe.org/core/fileparse.php/18736/urlt/ELAStandards.PDF


Science/Social Studies

• Florida Science is called Ed in Classlink

• Social Studies will be Florida Statues topics and related activities



Conferences

• Please email your teacher for availability.



Closing

• Thank you all for reading our post

• Thank you all for your support and supplies

• We enjoy seeing all your kids daily so please make 

attendance a priority

☺


